
2025-2026 Baldwyn Little League Basketball

Monday - Nov 24
Halftime - Bearcats vs North Pontotoc
BOYS - MSU vs Ole Miss   6:00
GIRLS - Kentucky vs Florida  7:30

Tuesday - Dec 2
Halftime - Bearcats vs Ashland
BOYS - Florida vs Kentucky  6:00
GIRLS - Ole Miss vs MSU  7:30

Saturday - Dec 6
GIRLS
LA Sparks vs Dallas Wings  9:00
Ole Miss vs Mississippi State 9:30

BOYS
Kentucky vs Ole Miss   10:00
Purdue vs Indiana   10:30
Purdue vs Wisconsin   11:00
Lakers vs Mavericks   11:30

Halftime - Doc Vandiver Classic
BOYS - MSU vs Florida  6:00
GIRLS - Kentucky vs Florida  7:30

Tuesday - Dec 9
Halftime - Bearcats vs South Pontotoc
BOYS - Purdue vs Indiana  6:00
GIRLS - LA Sparks vs DAL Wings 7:30

Saturday - Dec 13
GIRLS
LA Sparks vs Dallas Wings  9:00
Ole Miss vs Mississippi State 9:30
Florida vs Kentucky   10:00

BOYS
MSU vs Florida   10:30
Ole Miss vs Kentucky   11:00
Indiana vs Purdue   11:30
Indiana vs Wisconsin   12:00
Lakers vs Mavericks   12:30

Monday - Dec 15
Halftime - Bearcats vs Houston
BOYS - Lakers vs Mavericks  6:00
GIRLS - Ole Miss vs MSU  7:30

Saturday - Jan 10
GIRLS
LA Sparks vs Dallas Wings  9:00
Ole Miss vs Mississippi State 9:30
Florida vs Kentucky   10:00

BOYS
MSU vs Kentucky   10:30
Ole Miss vs Florida   11:00
Wisconsin vs Purdue   11:30
Wisconsin vs Indiana   12:00
Lakers vs Mavericks   12:30

Friday - Dec 19
Halftime - Bearcats vs Potts Camp
BOYS - Wisconsin vs Indiana 6:00
GIRLS - LA Sparks vs DAL Wings 7:30

Saturday - Jan 17
BOYS
MSU vs Ole Miss   9:00
Florida vs Kentucky   9:30

GIRLS
Florida vs Kentucky   10:00
Ole Miss vs MSU   10:30

Tuesday - Jan 20
Halftime - Bearcats vs New Site
BOYS - Lakers vs Mavricks  6:00
Little Dribblers (3-4)   7:30
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2025-2026 Baldwyn Little League Basketball

Saturday - Jan 24
BOYS
Lakers vs Mavericks   9:00
Purdue vs Indiana   9:30
Purdue vs Wisconsin   10:00
MSU vs Florida   10:30
Ole Miss vs Kentucky   11:00

GIRLS
Florida vs Kentucky   11:30
Ole Miss vs MSU   12:00
LA Sparks vs Dallas Wings  12:30

Tuesday - Jan 27
Halftime - Bearcats vs Hamilton
BOYS - MSU vs Ole Miss  6:00
Little Dribblers (K-2)   7:30

Thursday - Jan 29
Halftime - Bearcats vs Calhoun City
BOYS - Florida vs Kentucky  6:00
GIRLS - Ole Miss vs MSU  7:30

Friday - Jan 30
Halftime - Bearcats vs Ripley
BOYS - Purdue vs Wisconsin 6:00
GIRLS - Florida vs Kentucky  7:30

Saturday - Jan 31
BOYS
Lakers vs Mavericks   9:00
Purdue vs Indiana   9:30
Wisconsin vs Indiana   10:00
MSU vs Kentucky   10:30
Florida vs Ole Miss   11:00

GIRLS
Florida vs Kentucky   11:30
Ole Miss vs MSU   12:00
LA Sparks vs Dallas Wings  12:30

Girls
Grade K-1
Florida
Kentucky

Grade 2-4
Ole Miss
Mississippi State

Grade 5-6
LA Sparks
Dallas Wings

Boys
Grade K-2
Mississippi State
Ole Miss
Florida
Kentucky

Grade 3-4
Purdue
Indiana
Wisconsin

Grade 5-6
Lakers
Mavericks
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